

Rajesh Thakur & Anr. vs. H.P. Gramin Bank

Cr.MMO No.1182 of 2025

08.12.2025 Present: Mr. Parikshit Sharma, Advocate, vice Mr. Nitin Thakur, Advocate, for the petitioners.
Ms. Shilpa, Advocate, vice Mr. K.B. Khajuria, Advocate, for the respondent.

For consideration, list on **15.12.2025.**

Cr.MP No.5349 of 2025

Learned vice counsel appearing for the respondent sought time to place on record certain documents. Needful be done on or before the next date of hearing.

**(Virender Singh)
Judge**

December 08, 2025
(subhash)