

Rajesh Thakur & Another versus H.P. Gramin Bank

Cr. MMO No.1182 of 2025

15.12.2025 Present: Mr. Nitin Thakur, Advocate, for the petitioner.
Mr. K.B. Khajuria, Advocate, for the respondent.

It has been submitted by the learned counsel for the respondent that application for placing on record certain documents will be filed during the course of the day.

List for consideration on **22nd December, 2025.**

**(Virender Singh)
Judge**

December 15, 2025 (ps)